
Ketchup 

Vegan Aioli

Thom’s  
BBQ Sauce 

Chilli Sauce 

Korean Style Mayo

CHICKEN RICE BOXES

Satay Chicken
Chargrilled chicken thigh with punchy 
peanut satay sauce.
7.95 

Aioli Chicken
Chargrilled chicken thigh with a handful 
of freshly chopped herbs, toasted seeds 
and garlic aioli.
7.95 

Chilli Chicken
Chargrilled chicken thigh with freshly 
chopped herbs, toasted seeds, garlic aioli 
and our own-made chilli sauce. 
7.95

Chicken & Chorizo Club
Chargrilled chicken, Catalonian chorizo 
and sweet red peppers. 
7.95

LOTS 
OF 
REALLY 
NICE  
DRINKS 
TOO
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GRILLED HALLOUMI WRAP LOVe BURGER JACK WINGS

SALADS 

Chicken Kale Caesar Salad
Chargrilled chicken thigh on a base of kale 
and green lentils, with a honey mustard 
dressing, Italian cheese and fresh herbs. 
6.65 OUT / 7.95 IN

Lebanese Mezze Salad
Harissa-spiced carrot & butternut served 
with LEON falafel, pomegranate-studded 
hummus, and a lentil kale salad with brightly 
pickled onions.
5.95 OUT / 7.15 IN

The Original Salad
With crumbled cream cheese, avocado 
& broccoli.
5.95 OUT / 7.15 IN 

CHICKEN KALE CAESAR SALAD SATAY CHICKEN CARIBBEAN PLANTAIN CURRY

SIDES

Original Hummus
1.95 OUT / 2.35 IN 

Crushed Pea Salad
1.95 OUT / 2.35 IN 

Chargrilled Chicken 
Mezze 
3.45

LEON Baked Fries
2.50

BURGERS

LOVe Burger
What the world needs now. A beetroot soya 
patty topped with our burger sauce, Carolina 
mustard mayo, tomatoes, pickles and a slice 
of smoked gouda-style vegan cheese.
6.45 

Chargrilled Chicken 
Burger
Chargrilled chicken thigh with fresh 
herb olive oil mayonnaise.
6.75

Korean Chicken Burger
Chargrilled chicken thigh with Gochujang 
chilli mayo slaw. 
6.75
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CHOOSE A GLUTEN-FREE BUN FOR +85p

Do let us know if you have any allergies so we can guide you through our menu and ingredients. (Please note we handle all allergens in our kitchen so cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment).

JACK WINGS & GFC

Jack Wings
 Cheesy vegan jackfruit nuggets in a  
gluten-free crumb. Veganism takes flight. 
3.95

GFC
100% British chicken thigh nuggets in a 
gluten-free crumb with your choice of sauce.
4.35 

HOT BOXES

Caribbean Plantain Curry 
Sweet potato, plantain and kale in a creamy 
coconut sauce, bright with lime and the 
warmth of habanero chillies. A recipe from 
Fast Vegan, our newest cookbook. 
5.75

Kay’s Home-Style 
Thai Curry 
A bold, fragrant green curry made with 
chicken thigh, aubergine, baby sweetcorn and 
bamboo shoots. 
6.75 
 Brazilian Black Bean
Black beans, carrots and onions spiced 
with sweet and smoked paprika. 
3.95 

Sicilian Chicken Meatballs
With our basil, tomato and cashew pesto.
6.45

Sweet Potato Falafel 
Baked not fried, made with chickpeas, sweet 
potato and lots of fresh herbs and spices. 
7.65 

Moroccan Meatballs
100% British beef, served with fresh herbs, 
toasted seeds and garlic aioli. 
7.95 

GRILLED WRAPS

Grilled Halloumi Wrap
Grilled Cypriot halloumi with aioli and 

LEON-made tomato chilli sauce.  
5.45

The Fish Finger Wrap
Fish from sustainable shoals with  
our LEON-made quinoa tartare sauce. 
5.75 

Aioli Chicken Wrap
Chargrilled chicken thigh with 
fresh herbs and garlic aioli. 
5.75

GRILLED HALLOUMI WRAP
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THE RUBY RED PORRIDGELATTE SMOKED SALMON & EGG MUFFIN TOAST OF THE TOWNFULL ENGLISH THE VEGGIE BREAKFAST BOX

SOURDOUGH MUFFINS

Smoked Salmon & Egg 
Muffin 
Hand-reared smoked salmon and egg with 
fresh spinach and dill yoghurt. 
3.95 

Smashed Avocado
& Halloumi Muffin
Freshly smashed avocado with halloumi
and a touch of LEON-made chilli sauce.
3.95 

Sausage & Egg Muffin
British Cumberland sausage, egg and
LEON-made ketchup.
3.95

Bacon & Egg Muffin
Bacon, egg, spinach and LEON-made 
ketchup.
3.95

Mushroom & Egg Muffin
Freshly roasted mushrooms, egg, spinach
and LEON-made ketchup.
3.95

POACHED EGG POTS

 Full English
Bacon, gluten-free sausage, saucy beans and 
a poached egg.
3.95 

Truffle Mushroom 
Grilled mushrooms in a rich truffle sauce and 
two freshly poached eggs. 
2.95 
 

Smoked Salmon 
& Avocado 
Hand-reared smoked salmon, freshly 
smashed avocado two poached eggs. 
3.95

 Halloumi & Mushroom 
Grilled halloumi, freshly roasted mushrooms, 
saucy beans and a poached egg, topped with 
fresh herbs.
3.75

Saucy Beans 
Poached egg topped with saucy beans. 
1.95

PORRIDGE & YOGHURT

The Ruby Red Porridge 
Organic cashew milk porridge topped with 
almond butter and our ruby berry compote.
3.25 

 Banana & Cinnamon 
Porridge
Our date butter with slices of banana and a 
sprinkle of cinnamon.
2.65

Blueberries, Honey & 
Toasted Seeds Porridge
Fresh blueberries, toasted seeds and a drizzle 
of  organic honey.
2.65

Porridge of the Gods
Dark chocolate, organic honey  
and banana. Heavenly.
2.65

Megan’s Yoghurt 
Layers of live yoghurt and high-fibre ruby 
berry compote with dark chocolate and 
date-sweetened granola. Created with our 
gut health guru Dr. Megan Rossi. 
2.45 OUT / 2.95 IN  

TEAS & COFFEES

Latte
2.60 (REGULAR) 2.90 (LARGE)

Iced Latte 
2.60

Cappuccino 
2.60 (REGULAR) 2.90 (LARGE)

Flat White  
2.60 
 

Americano 
1.80 (REGULAR) 2.10 (LARGE)

Iced Americano
2.10

Hot Chocolate
2.70 (REGULAR) 3.00 (LARGE)

Mocha
2.75 (REGULAR) 3.05 (LARGE)

Filter Coffee
1.60 (REGULAR) 1.90 (LARGE)

Teas & Steepers 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST  
EARL GREY 
GREEN TEA 
FRESH GINGER STEEPER  
FRESH MINT STEEPER
1.95 (REGULAR) 2.05 (LARGE)

BREAKFAST BOXES

The Veggie Breakfast Box
Fresh avocado, grilled halloumi and 
mushrooms with two freshly poached  
eggs, saucy beans, and roasted tomato.  
Breakfast of champs.
4.75

The Big Breakfast Box
Bacon, gluten-free sausage, two  
poached eggs, avocado, saucy beans  
and freshly roasted mushrooms.
Breakfast, fresh out the box.
5.25

SOURDOUGH TOAST

Toast Of The Town
With cinnamon & date butter.
1.60

Buttered Toast
1.35

Toast With Honey
1.45
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Do let us know if you have any allergies so we can guide you through our menu and ingredients. (Please note we handle all allergens in our kitchen so cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment).
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